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Flush-mounted furniture socket with flat milled edge,
anti-dust brush, USB charger and 1.5m cable, 2x2P+E, ORNO
2xUSB, 2xNET, black

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9022/B | Ean: 5908254822391

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of two mains sockets with grounding and safety shutters, combined with 2 USB charging ports and 2
network sockets, all built in a housing that can be flush-mounted in the table top. The device is designed for
installation in desks, countertops and tables. The closed housing of the sockets has an improved design, and
the slot is finished with an anti-dust brush that prevents any particles from getting inside the device. Such a
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set will work perfectly in offices, conference rooms, as well as in a student's room. The cable is 1.5 m long.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Other features:

Number of USB connections:

USB port type:

With built-in USB power supply:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:
Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Number of RJ45 CAT 5E connections:
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:
Built-in depth:

Wire length:

Width:

Length:

Built-in

105 mm

french (type E)
3600 W

2

anti-dust brush
2

A

Yes

Black
5VDC/2A
Zinc alloy + steel sheet
50 Hz

IP20

2

255 mm

120 mm

89 mm

1.5m

170 mm

285 mm
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