

Flush-mounted furniture socket with flat milled edge, anti-dust brush, USB charger and 1.5m cable, 2x2P+E, 2xUSB, 2xNET, black

ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9022/B | Ean: 5908254822391



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of two mains sockets with grounding and safety shutters, combined with 2 USB charging ports and 2 network sockets, all built in a housing that can be flush-mounted in the table top. The device is designed for installation in desks, countertops and tables. The closed housing of the sockets has an improved design, and the slot is finished with an anti-dust brush that prevents any particles from getting inside the device. Such a



set will work perfectly in offices, conference rooms, as well as in a student's room. The cable is 1.5 m long.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:	Built-in
Height:	105 mm
Standard of the socket:	french (type E)
Max. load:	3600 W
Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):	2
Other features:	anti-dust brush
Number of USB connections:	2
USB port type:	А
With built-in USB power supply:	Yes
Colour:	Black
Output voltage of the USB charger:	5VDC/2,1A
Material:	Zinc alloy + steel sheet
Frequency:	50 Hz
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Number of RJ45 CAT 5E connections:	2
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	255 mm
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	120 mm
Built-in depth:	89 mm
Wire length:	1.5 m
Width:	170 mm
Length:	285 mm

















